
R

FRI 28 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  106 SCT:  42
Reesie 62.00 20 3 2 45NQ 1 0Martin 01.7117 12046 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39
Tasha 25.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Delp 04.2313 16049 100 0

Duncan 37.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Robinson 02.8612 16048 100 0

Cruise 29.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hurley 03.6911 16047 0 0

R

FRI 28 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  106 SCT:  46
Rizzo 68.30 22 1 1 32NQ 2 0Landis 01.5519 08035 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  106 SCT:  42
Maeve 30.42 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Horan 03.4815 12011 0 0

Caffy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gross 10.0016 12036 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39
Scout 29.74 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Millar 03.609 16016 95 0

Ela 22.54 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Buchma 04.7510 16017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36
Suede 32.21 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Christman 03.356 20039 90 0

Liam 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Paul 10.007 20041 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  108 SCT:  39
Blink 23.04 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Scripko 04.695 24045 95 0

Bianca 31.38 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Melcher 03.441 24027 0 0

Flip 61.04 22 6 2 62NQ 0 0Scripko 01.772 24042 0 0

Crockett 33.84 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.193 24043 0 0

George 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ashcom 10.004 24044 0 0

R

FRI 28 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  143 SCT:  51
Noel 42.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Godshall 03.3820 08007 100 0

Maisy 63.72 12 3 3 54NQ 3 0Rearden 02.2421 08008 0 0

Paislee 64.69 13 3 1 46NQ 0 0Bell 02.2122 08009 0 0

Buster 57.31 6 0 1 17NQ 0 0Marter 02.5023 08382 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  48
Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kunkel 10.0017 12012 0 0

Vesper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.0018 12013 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  45
Maverick 43.67 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Ortega 03.3413 16014 0 0

CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brady 10.0014 16015 0 0

Zoey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gray 00.0015 16399 0 0

6/30/2013 Page 1 of 9 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  43
Chanterelle 44.56 1 0 01 2Q 0 0Anichini 03.345 20018 98 0

Zip 30.49 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Neely 04.8910 20402 95 0

Brody 36.54 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Peacock 04.086 20019 0 0

Sean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 10.007 20020 0 0

Xena 60.30 17 3 2 59NQ 1 0Gray 02.478 20021 0 0

Zuni 36.45 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Fenstermacher 04.099 20401 0 0

Spenser 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Linker 10.0011 20404 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  45
Alle 55.20 10 2 1 35NQ 1 0Eicher 02.701 24022 0 0

Chili 44.31 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sheaffer 03.362 24023 0 0

Teeka 59.03 14 1 0 33NQ 2 0McCaffree 02.523 24024 0 0

Glock 29.06 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Seiter 05.134 24407 0 0

R

FRI 28 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  48
Seven 52.41 4 0 01 12Q 0 0Marter 03.00205 12388 88 0

Dolly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.00206 12389 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  47
Christia 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Silverman 00.00152 16392 0 0

Zeus 42.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Church 03.86153 16393 0 0

Miki 50.46 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Takata 03.23154 16394 0 0

Jethrow 74.53 27 3 2 106NQ 0 0Godshall 02.19155 16396 0 0

Buster 56.85 9 0 1 32NQ 0 0Harvey 02.87156 16397 0 0

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Herrick 00.00157 16398 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
JR 54.17 9 1 1 37NQ 2 0Linker 03.14113 20246 0 0

Azalee 57.10 12 2 2 56NQ 2 0Anichini 02.98114 20260 0 0

Lambchop 38.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Baureis 04.47115 20313 0 0

Allie 50.22 5 1 1 25NQ 1 0Wilkinson 03.39116 20400 0 0

Komoly  Dolgos 38.76 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Seiter 04.39117 20406 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  48
Nyke 41.77 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Lutz 04.0740 24351 0 0

Ace 43.28 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Dorbert 03.9341 24409 0 0

R

FRI 28 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  157 SCT:  51
Winnie 29.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paul 05.35212 08088 100 21

Carly 29.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.24214 08091 100 21

Reese 31.93 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sims 04.92240 08121 100 19

Scout 35.12 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Christman 04.47234 08113 100 15

Crush 35.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.39241 08122 100 15

Bunny 35.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.37213 08089 100 15
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Phoenix 38.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lape 04.12217 08094 100 12

Delilah 38.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brady 04.11224 08101 100 12

Ayre 38.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Machuca 04.04233 08112 100 12

Taylor 38.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 04.03228 08105 100 12

Tobi 39.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Paul 03.97226 08103 100 11

MacMan 39.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwink 03.96223 08100 100 11

Libby 42.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.69237 08116 100 8

Surge 45.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Swancer 03.46236 08115 100 5

Gonzo 45.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Landis 03.42225 08102 100 5

Boogie 48.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNulty 03.22235 08114 100 2

Maisie 51.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.06215 08092 100 0

Stash 56.07 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Swancer 02.80216 08093 0 0

Torre 45.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Shaw 03.47218 08095 0 0

Scarlet 41.62 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0O'Reilly 03.77219 08096 0 0

Ditto 37.32 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sims 04.21220 08097 0 0

Justice 60.72 9 3 0 42NQ 0 0McNulty 02.59221 08098 0 0

Finnigan 53.25 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Lessie 02.95222 08099 0 0

Seren 34.03 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hollern 04.61227 08104 0 0

Gracie 42.03 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Holman 03.74230 08107 0 0

Claire 44.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Spies 03.55231 08110 0 0

Dragon Phire 37.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Judd 04.16232 08111 0 0

Audrey 39.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Morgan 03.95238 08118 0 0

Fame 39.44 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Samuels 03.98239 08119 0 0

Hattie 43.91 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Shaw 03.58242 08123 0 0

Jilli 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Myers 00.00229 08106 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  48
Ritz 28.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conn 05.59195 12160 100 19

Cheers 31.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.97186 12146 100 16

Dash 32.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.89189 12152 100 15

Ghost 32.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Conatser 04.86201 12168 100 15

Pansy 34.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.59174 12133 100 13

Stella 34.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.52199 12166 100 13

Skittles 35.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kuterbach 04.48166 12124 100 12

Layla 36.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rokosz 04.27177 12136 100 11

Rowan 37.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 04.19178 12137 100 10

Morgan 38.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.03194 12158 100 9

Summer 39.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.02170 12128 100 8

Bowen 39.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.95183 12143 100 8

Star 40.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Churn 03.87176 12135 100 7

Caitlin 42.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spies 03.71171 12129 100 5

Judy Judy 50.28 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Gilmer 03.12168 12126 94 0

Albert 40.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rocco 03.89169 12127 0 0

Jetta 31.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Judd 04.93172 12130 0 0

Brooke 39.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.93173 12131 0 0

Steel 38.51 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Lonnquist 04.08175 12134 0 0

Sadie 37.27 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Morgan 04.21179 12138 0 0
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Ema 40.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Buchma 03.91180 12140 0 0

Solo 38.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Snoots 04.05181 12141 0 0

Punky 29.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cox 05.30182 12142 0 0

Ruby 50.55 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Reifsnyder 03.11184 12144 94 0

Posh 34.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rokosz 04.50185 12145 0 0

Ellie 51.17 3 0 2 19NQ 1 0Horan 03.07187 12149 0 0

Rauri Belle 38.34 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0O'Reilly 04.09188 12151 0 0

Reese 48.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Moody 03.25190 12153 0 0

Blitz 43.48 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Spooner 03.61191 12154 0 0

Cassie 51.64 3 0 1 14NQ 2 0Church 03.04192 12155 0 0

Harry 54.03 6 1 1 28NQ 1 0Dresden 02.91193 12157 0 0

Chaser 40.96 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rokosz 03.83196 12162 0 0

Kate 56.16 8 1 1 34NQ 1 0Szakacs 02.80197 12164 0 0

Gunnar 35.99 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Churn 04.36200 12167 0 0

Minnie 55.32 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Rupprecht 02.84202 12170 0 0

Angie 61.33 13 2 0 49NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.56203 12386 0 0

Peak 49.91 1 1 1 13NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.15204 12390 0 0

Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.00167 12125 0 0

Roc 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazar 00.00198 12165 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  47
Nika 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Ornberg 00.00125 16174 0 0

Sweeper 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Spooner 00.00130 16181 0 0

Pipit 28.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Maylott 05.64134 16189 100 18

Nyalka 29.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Seiter 05.56141 16206 100 17

Trudy 29.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Allen 05.46150 16218 100 17

Birdi 31.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McGowan 05.10148 16215 100 15

Trax 33.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ortega 04.84142 16207 100 13

Dig-It! 34.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frankie Joiris 04.73129 16179 100 12

Genie 34.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 04.66147 16214 100 12

Buddy 37.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 04.30128 16178 100 9

Rio 42.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.81135 16191 100 4

Evie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barkby 10.00131 16184 0 0

Caden 49.95 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Hartman 03.26132 16186 0 0

Holly 50.68 3 1 3 29NQ 0 0Secrest 03.22136 16195 0 0

Piper 54.29 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Young 03.00137 16197 79 0

Niki 33.51 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Samchuck 04.86138 16198 0 0

Alex 40.56 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rabuck 04.02139 16201 0 0

Trudi 30.69 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Swancer 05.31140 16204 0 0

Cosworth 28.98 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Frank 05.62143 16208 0 0

Bridget 40.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hedderick 04.01144 16210 0 0

Geordie 50.05 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Di Maria 03.26145 16211 0 0

Bianca 49.88 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Silverman 03.27146 16213 94 0

Milo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pessoa 10.00149 16216 0 0

Sasha 44.11 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Griffett 03.70151 16222 0 0

Gulliver 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Herrick 00.00126 16176 0 0

Tristan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cathcart 00.00127 16177 0 0
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Woofles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Spahr 00.00133 16188 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Greta 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nicholson 00.00100 20299 0 0

Skyy 27.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0D'Andrea 06.2868 20258 100 17

Jackie D 28.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.0263 20251 100 16

Risk 28.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sutherland 05.9346 20228 100 16

Serena. 28.95 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Desvigne 05.8745 20227 100 16

Seacrett 29.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 05.8549 20232 100 15

Darcy 29.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 05.8484 20278 100 15

Ace 30.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rothchild 05.5747 20229 100 14

Logan 31.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Douglass 05.4391 20286 100 13

True 31.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 05.3396 20293 100 13

Cody 32.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 05.1877 20271 100 12

Simi 33.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkby 05.0494 20289 100 11

Charlee 33.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 05.0164 20253 100 11

Bacchus 34.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chambers 04.8758 20244 100 10

Sassy 35.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 04.8567 20257 100 9

Cooper 35.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.7897 20296 100 9

Ryah 37.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.5851 20235 100 7

Dash 37.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arbegast 04.5874 20266 100 7

Summer 37.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frank 04.5473 20265 100 7

Nemesis 37.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.5285 20295 100 7

Bodi 38.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luzynski 04.4576 20270 100 6

Kohl 39.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gradwell 04.2998 20297 100 5

Kharma 45.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dunseith 03.73112 20319 100 0

Bolt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Douglass 10.0043 20223 0 0

Whoosh 36.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Markley 04.7044 20224 0 0

Maggie 39.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shaw 04.3548 20231 0 0

Ty 29.21 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Scripko 05.8252 20236 0 0

Pika 35.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Baureis 04.7653 20237 0 0

Vanna 30.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ritzenthaler 05.5254 20238 0 0

Tori 32.62 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Porter 05.2155 20240 0 0

Taya 34.63 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Andrews 04.9142 20241 0 0

Ace 40.26 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kaufman 04.2256 20242 0 0

Sha La La 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.0057 20243 0 0

Gypsy Rose 36.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gonchar 04.6261 20249 0 0

Wren 32.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gastley 05.2362 20250 0 0

Toby 48.46 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Connelly 03.5165 20254 0 0

Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 10.0066 20255 0 0

Axl 42.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Heater 03.9969 20259 0 0

Qwick 51.33 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Glover 03.3170 20261 0 0

Sparks 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.0071 20262 0 0

Usa 38.65 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Staivecki 04.4072 20263 0 0

Flo Jo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sutherland 10.0075 20268 0 0

Zen 34.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Markley 04.9078 20272 0 0

Bounce 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Althouse 10.0079 20273 0 0
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Karma 29.14 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Tritle 05.8380 20274 0 0

Ava Belle 58.63 13 1 0 44NQ 0 0Raikes 02.9081 20275 0 0

Rope 43.18 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Ritzenthaler 03.9482 20276 0 0

Bristol 39.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0O'Brien 04.2983 20277 0 0

C 36.34 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Rocco 04.6886 20279 0 0

Willow 41.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hagerty 04.0687 20280 0 0

Streak 38.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Staivecki 04.4088 20281 0 0

Ruby 31.92 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Scripko 05.3389 20284 0 0

Dyllie 33.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rose 05.0790 20285 0 0

Mika 32.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Porter 05.2492 20287 0 0

Samie 36.05 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Dauer 04.7293 20288 0 0

Screech 30.64 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Closson 05.5595 20290 0 0

Raven 32.97 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Gastley 05.1699 20298 0 0

Brash 29.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Closson 05.82101 20300 0 0

Cubby 39.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hershey 04.28103 20302 0 0

Aura 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Arble 10.00104 20305 0 0

Super Gem 29.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sutherland 05.84105 20306 0 0

Gabby 39.75 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.28106 20310 0 0

Gabriel 45.06 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Ebersole 03.77107 20312 0 0

Wicca 33.53 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rocco 05.07108 20315 0 0

Java 39.56 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Silverman 04.30109 20316 0 0

Tally 31.51 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Miller 05.40110 20317 0 0

Wow! 27.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ott 06.17111 20318 0 0

Brolin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.0050 20233 0 0

Bensen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Keeshen 00.0059 20247 0 0

Bounce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Silverman 00.0060 20248 0 0

Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wilkinson 00.00102 20301 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  48
Gabe 30.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Coursey 05.5827 24357 100 17

Sami 34.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.9623 24350 100 13

Swoosh 34.91 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.879 24329 100 13

River 35.67 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Burton 04.7716 24338 100 12

Banshee 35.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.7528 24358 100 12

Livie 37.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scott Stock 04.5420 24346 100 10

Rush 37.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.5122 24349 100 10

Duke 39.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.285 24323 100 8

Nell 42.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutphin 03.9637 24367 100 5

Iko 45.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.7617 24340 100 2

Madison 37.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nicholson 04.534 24322 0 0

Envy 29.12 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Moss 05.846 24325 0 0

Tex 37.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wiley 04.567 24326 0 0

Porter 37.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dunseith 04.598 24328 0 0

Sawyer 31.49 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Golfieri 05.4011 24331 0 0

Lady 47.45 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Godshall 03.5812 24332 0 0

Scooter 33.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 05.0113 24333 0 0

Rick 38.06 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hooper 04.4715 24337 0 0
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NV 40.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rocco 04.2118 24341 0 0

Trace 54.01 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Pisch 03.1519 24345 82 0

Phil 40.90 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Dreese 04.1638 24347 0 0

Kiki 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schwartz 10.0021 24348 0 0

Maken 39.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bitner 04.2724 24352 0 0

Taz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ginther 10.0026 24355 0 0

Wizard 29.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Swancer 05.7229 24359 0 0

Baron 34.19 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Potter 04.9730 24360 0 0

Veva 35.36 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Delescavage 04.8131 24361 0 0

Sonic 38.87 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wiley 04.3732 24362 0 0

Branco 30.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Chambers 05.4933 24363 0 0

Gretta 39.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ritzenthaler 04.2935 24365 0 0

Lacey 39.69 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Gonchar 04.2836 24366 0 0

Robber 28.14 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Dreese 06.0439 24370 0 0

Glory B 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.0010 24330 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wittke 00.0014 24336 0 0

Jazzi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.0025 24354 0 0

Bretta Lee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.0034 24364 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Crusade 28.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Crawford 06.052 26369 100 16

Got'cha 38.64 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ott 04.401 26368 0 0

Vivian! 28.19 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Desvigne 06.033 26371 0 0

R

FRI 28 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  106 SCT:  51
Kaleb 28.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moody 03.7820 04030 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  107 SCT:  44
Rosie 44.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Golen 02.4018 12032 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  108 SCT:  41
Zeva 33.62 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Gechter 03.2114 16033 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  44
Tess 32.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Harvey 03.288 20034 100 0

R

FRI 28 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  143 SCT:  56
Duffy 50.08 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Rearden 02.8625 04001 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  143 SCT:  53
Montgomery 63.76 10 0 1 25NQ 2 0Brinley 02.2424 08002 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  50
Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Deremer 10.0019 12003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  48
Travis 41.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Linker 03.6016 16004 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  50
Sunny 66.58 16 2 2 52NQ 2 0Melcher 02.2412 20380 0 0

R

FRI 28 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  157 SCT:  53
Lexie 40.53 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Szakacs 03.87250 08372 0 0

Hatteras 58.22 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Brinley 02.70251 08373 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  52
Jack 51.37 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Harvey 03.17210 12063 0 0

Toggle 43.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Joiris 03.71211 12376 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  50
Shelby 52.10 2 0 01 6Q 0 0Pearson 03.26165 16378 94 0

Max 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dumaresq 00.00164 16072 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  53
Shaila 55.31 2 0 01 6Q 0 0Ashcom 03.07123 20081 94 0

Ram 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hostetler 10.00124 20379 0 0

R

FRI 28 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  157 SCT:  56
Cassie 38.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornak 04.11252 04050 100 17

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  157 SCT:  53
Twix 28.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conn 05.51247 08056 100 24

Radar 32.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gross 04.84244 08053 100 20

Fanny 38.33 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dresden 04.10245 08054 100 14

Whimsy 40.06 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McNulty 03.92246 08055 100 12

Lucy 63.67 10 2 0 40NQ 0 0Brown 02.47243 08052 0 0

Maddie 44.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Leh 03.55248 08057 0 0

Mariah 41.70 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Ovnicek 03.76249 08059 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  52
Zing 40.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.03209 12065 100 11

Glory 57.07 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Young 02.86207 12062 0 0

Piper 55.29 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0Stum 02.95208 12064 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  50
R.I.P. 27.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stock 06.08161 16070 100 22

Colby 36.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pidgeon 04.61158 16066 100 13

Makai 34.22 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kraeuter 04.97162 16073 0 0

Keira 39.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pidgeon 04.28163 16074 0 0

Willow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masemore 00.00159 16067 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dumaresq 00.00160 16068 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  53
Oliver 33.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 05.11120 20080 100 19

Spirit 34.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Larsen 04.94118 20077 100 18
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Zara 42.28 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fenstermacher 04.02122 20085 100 10

Toby 49.78 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Di Maria 03.42119 20078 0 0

Icon 38.51 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wiley 04.41121 20083 0 0
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